
SOCK PUPPETS
What can you turn your 
sock into? Can you turn 

socks into puppets? 
Let’s try together!

AND we’ll make 
NUTELLA PANCAKES

READY.. SET.. GO
Bring your bike, scooter or 
skateboard for our Wheels 

& Sports day.

Remember to bring
your helmet!

Mon 5th Jan Tues 6th Jan Wed 7th Jan Thurs 8th Jan Fri 9th Jan

There will also be other activities throughout the day as well as opportunities to go outside (weather permitting)

MAGICIAN 
Can you do magic? 

Because we’re about to get 
blown away with a 

magician coming in! 

Extra cost: $5 pp

LEGO, GAMES & 
CUPCAKE 

Let’s get creative with 
LEGO, puzzles, then enjoy 
some outdoor activities, 

and finish the day by 
baking CUPCAKES!

Mon 12th Jan Tues 13th Jan

WATER GAMES
Since it’s summer bring 
your water guns, towels 
and a change of clothes 

and have some FUN!  

Wed 14th Jan

LYNN RESERVE 
PICNIC 

Wear your comfy shoes 
because we have a bush 

walk planned + we’ll have 
lunch in the park together 

Thurs 15th Jan

CHILL DAY
Whether you feel like doing 

indoor games 
or 

Bring your bike, scooter or 
skateboard.

Remember to bring
your helmet!

Fri 16th Jan

ZUMBA & PIZZA  
Start the day with 

Zumba 
and end with yummy 

PIZZA 

STARDOME 
OBSERVATORY 

Join us on our  
educational and fun trip 

to Stardome
Extra cost: $25 pp

office@bayviewcentre.org.nz
09 443 0231

January School Holiday Programme
Monday 5th January to Thursday 29th January 2026

7:30am to 6pm. $35 per day if you book before 12pm on 19th Dec or $40 per day casual rate.

Bayview Bookings: Bayview residents and Manuka Primary / Bayview School attendees 
can book from 17th November 2025

General Bookings: All others can book from 1st December 2025. 

Remember…
Food for the day, 
water bottle, hat, 
sunscreen & shoes. 
A rain jacket and a 
change of clothes 
often come in handy!

DIY COASTERS 
AND SCONES 

Let’s make some coasters 
and 

bake some 
SCONES

mailto:office@bayviewcentre.org.nz


COLOUR DAY
We’ll paint on wood and 

use salt too! 

It’s the day of colours 
 which means FAIRY 

BREAD COOKIES

Mon 19th Jan Tues 20th Jan Wed 21st Jan Thurs 22nd Jan Fri 23rd Jan

There will also be other activities throughout the day as well as opportunities to go outside (weather permitting)

HANDMADE MASKS
Let’s get creative and see 

how crazy you can
 make your mask 

THEN it’s time for 
PANCAKES

MOTAT TRIP

 Science, technology 
and ride the tram, all 

at MOTAT
Extra cost: $25 pp

office@bayviewcentre.org.nz
09 443 0231

Remember…
Food for the day, 
water bottle, hat, 
sunscreen & shoes. 
A rain jacket and a 
change of clothes 
often come in handy!

Mon 26th Jan Tues 27th Jan Wed 28th Jan Thurs 29th Jan Fri 30th Jan

No Programme 

Next School Holiday 
Programme starts 
Tuesday 7th April.

See you then!

No Programme 

January School Holiday Programme
Monday 5th January to Thursday 29th January 2026

7:30am to 6pm. $35 per day if you book before 12pm on 19th Dec or $40 per day casual rate.

Bayview Bookings: Bayview residents and Manuka Primary / Bayview School attendees 
can book from 17th November 2025

General Bookings: All others can book from 1st December 2025. 

SEWING SKILLS
Learn how to use a sewing 

machine and make your 
own fab material book 

mark. Thanks to our Craft 
Mob volunteers for leading 

this session.

SPORT & FIELD 
Sun + outdoor sports + 

games = best day

Plus some crafts with 
beads and loom bands 

SPLASH
Who is going to get the 

most wet? 
Water ballons, sprinklers, 

and just a mess
Don’t forget to bring a 

spare change of clothes!

SLIME DAY
Did someone say slime? 
Let’s see who can make 

the most satisfying 

slime! 
Get ready for a send-off 

before school starts!

We have games, lollies, 
ice-cream and MORE!
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